
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
358 

43 
595 

22 
41 

450 
6 

143 
52 
11 

518 
96 

309 
16 

Name 
Nico Stenberg 
Matias Vesterinen 
Eliel Lehtinen 
Hermanni Koskinen 
Kasper Kangasniemi 
Simo Koskinen 
Teemu Makkonen 
Jasper Haavisto 
Sami Savolainen 
Leevi Liimatainen 
Robert Fogde 
Ilmari Kemppi 
Santeri Oinonen 
Jere Rönkkö 

Team 
S ilv e  r a c in g  
S ilv e  r a c in g  
T e a m  k e l j o n  k o n e h u o l t o  
T e a m  f a n t ic  
W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  
K r t  k a w a s a k i  
S i l v e  s u p p o r t  t e a m  
K a w a s a k i  r a c i n g  t e a m  s u m e k o  
T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
East mx 
K a w a s a k i  r a c i n g  t e a m  s u m e k o  

Kerho 
SiMK 
IMK 
HeMK 
TMK 
TamMC 
HMK 
LoSMK 
TamMC 
PMMK 
TamMC 
BDR 
TMK 
VMK 
KMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 

Total Tm 
14:20.039 
14:31.036 
14:42.342 
14:42.623 
14:59.161 
15:02.700 
15:22.124 
15:24.051 
14:37.939 
14:38.983 
14:40.557 
14:58.425 
14:33.869 

58.905 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Avg. Speed 
69,067 
68,195 
67,321 
67,299 
66,062 
65,803 
64,416 
64,282 
61,508 
61,435 
61,325 
60,105 
55,615 

- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.997 

Avg. Speed 

69,067 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.172 

Best Speed 

75,873 

Best Lap by 

358 - Nico Stenberg 

 

Printed: 28.6.2025 14.11.36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi  Salminen 

Race Director:Tarja Hietamies 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML RX Moto Speedcross ja MX-Liiiga 
MX Open Speedcross SM 

MX Open  A-Finaali 1.Erä Race 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:55:54 

Salo Kavilannummi 1,500 km 

28.6.2025 11:50 


